Tripawds 2012 — 2013 Expenses
July 2012 — July 2013

Internet Access & Tripawds Network Hosting
Advertising & Promotions: Includes printing of
bandannas, business cards, flyers, charity event
participation and newsletter fees.

Postage

Office Printing

Professional Fees (IT Support)

$4,398

$1,078
$350
$30
$1,659

$7,515

Tripawds 2013 — 2014 Predicted Expenses
August 2013 — July 2014

Internet Access & Tripawds Network Hosting
Advertising & Promotions: Includes printing of
bandannas, business cards, flyers, charity event
participation and newsletter fees.

Postage

Office Printing

Professional Fees (IT Support)

501c3 Application Process (includes DIY book, state
& national filing application fee)

$5,700

$1,340
$400
$50
$2,800

$1,000

$11,290

*Expenses do not include administrative costs
related to product sales, or any salary compensation.
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