Tripawds 2012 – 2013 Expenses

July 2012 – July 2013

Internet Access & Tripawds Network Hosting Advertising & Promotions: Includes printing of bandannas, business cards, flyers, charity event	\$4,398
participation and newsletter fees.	\$1,078
Postage	\$350
Office Printing	\$30
Professional Fees (IT Support)	\$1,659
	\$7,515

Tripawds 2013 – 2014 Predicted Expenses August 2013 – July 2014

Internet Access & Tripawds Network Hosting Advertising & Promotions: Includes printing of	\$5,700
bandannas, business cards, flyers, charity event	
participation and newsletter fees.	\$1,340
Postage	\$400
Office Printing	\$50
Professional Fees (IT Support)	\$2,800
501c3 Application Process (includes DIY book, state	
& national filing application fee)	\$1,000
	\$11,290

^{*}Expenses do **not** include administrative costs related to product sales, or any salary compensation.